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Product

Product No

Lot No

Manufacturing Date

Expiration Date

Boule Micropipette Plastic EDTA 10x100 pcs
Boule Micropipette Plastic EDTA 1x100 pcs

1070030
1070039

23454560

2024-02-05

2026-12-28

Parameter
Volume 20 pL
WBC background®
RBC background®
HGB background
PLT background

Specification
CV<1,0%
<0,1 x10°/L
<0,01 x 10'¥/L,
<0,2 g/dL
<10x 10°L

*WBC background for Exigo
*RBC background for Exigo

Actual value meets specification.

Date: 2024-03-11

s

Caroline Sparf
Quality Assurance

<0,2x10°L
<0,03x 10'%L

This product is intended for Laboratory use only unless otherwise specifically stated.
All information in this document is property of Boule Medical AB.
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